1521-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
ZPS40/60 Series
Features
 Single Outputs
 Wide Range AC Input
 Low profi le, Industry Standard Footprint
 Global Safety Agency Compliance
 EN61000-4 Immunity

 Conducted & Radiated EMI  - EN55022-B, FCC Class B
 Immunity  - EN61000-4-2,-3,-4,-5,-6,-8
 Weight (Typ)  g (oz) 170g (6oz)
 Size (WxLxH)  in 2 x 4 x 1.2 (including underside components )
 Warranty  yrs Two Year
Specifi cations
Notes:
 (1) Measured with 0.1uF ceramic & 10uF electrolytic at 20MHz BW
 (2) ZPS40 (3.3V to 9V models), ZPS60 (3.3V to 12V models) derate linearly to 25% load from 40°C to 70°C
Key Market Segments & Applications
1531-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision p1.3: Oct 2014
ZPS40/60 Series
Max. Peak  Output Eff.
 Model  O/P(V) O/P(A) (A)(3) Pwr(W) (%)
Single Output
 ZPS40-3R3 V1 3.3 6.0 7.2 20.0 74
 ZPS60-3R3 V1 3.3 8.0 8.5 26.0 74
 ZPS40-5 V1 5.0 6.0 7.2 30.0 78
 ZPS60-5 V1 5.0 8.0 9.0 40.0 78
 ZPS40-9 V1 9.0 4.45 5.34 40.0 82
 ZPS60-9 V1 9.0 6.67 8.0 60.0 82
 ZPS40-12 V1 12.0 3.34 4.0 40.0 84
 ZPS60-12 V1 12.0 5.0 6.0 60.0 84
 ZPS40-15 V1 15.0 2.67 3.2 40.0 85
 ZPS60-15 V1 15.0 4.0 4.8 60.0 85
 ZPS40-24 V1 24.0 1.67 2.0 40.0 86
 ZPS60-24 V1 24.0 2.5 3.0 60.0 86
 ZPS40-30 V1 30.0 1.33 1.6 40.0 86
 ZPS60-30 V1 30.0 2.0 2.4 60.0 86
 ZPS40-36 V1 36.0 1.11 1.33 40.0 87
 ZPS60-36 V1 36.0 1.67 2.0 60.0 87
 ZPS40-48 V1 48.0 0.834 1.0 40.0 88
 ZPS60-48 V1 48.0 1.25 1.5 60.0 88
2 Output Module Codes
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/zp-series.htm
ZPS Outline Drawing